
Attendance Count First Name Last Name Email Company Phone
1 Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com Port Houston
2 Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com Port Houston
3 Erika Mills emills@atser.com Aster 281-999-9961
4 Michael Herman mherman@fenaghengineering.com Fenagh Engineering and Testing 925-403-4747
5 Javier Infante jinfante@rinerengeneering.com Riner Engineering Inc. 281-469-3347
6 Ross T rtalbot@porthouston.com Port Houston
7 Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com Port Houston
8 Roger Hoh rhoh@porthouston.com Port Houston
9 Andrew Martinez amartinez@atser.com Aster 281-999-9961

10 Jessica Shambra jshambra@porthouston.com Port Houston
11 Gene Norman gnorman@porthouston.com Port Houston
12 Suzie Rodriguez suzie@b2zeng.com B2Z Engineering 281-717-4016
13 Sandi Mannette smannette@braunintertec.com Braun Intertek 936-321-2522
14 Allyn Nault anault@rkci.com Raba Kistner 713-996-8990
15 Raphael Campos raphael@b2zeng.com B2Z Engineering 281-717-4016
16 Moises Salazar moises@b2zeng.com B2Z Engineering 281-717-4016
17 HectorCantu hector@b2zeng.com B2Z Engineering 281-717-4016
18 Harry Patel hpatel@hvj.com HVJ 281-933-7388
19 Curtis Lampley Curtis@htshouston.com HTS Consultants 713-692-8373
20 Johnna Bishop jbishop@geotesteng.com Earth Engineering 713-681-5311
21 Derrick McGowen derrickm@eartheng.com Earth Engineering 713-681-5311
22 Karina Munoz-B2Z-DBE/HUB Karina@B2ZEng.com B2Z Engineering 281-717-4016
23 Shelly Antley shelly.antley@intertek.com Intertek 1-800-967-5352
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